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JUGEND 1 MÄNNLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 907 Doppler, Dominik 
SchV Frankenfels 

20373 105.7 104.7 210.4 (19) 

2. 1005 Panagl, Luca 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

20381 105.3 104.9 210.2 (16) 

3. 1201 Leichtfried, Julian 
SV Gaming 

20380 104.3 105.2 209.5 (18) 

4. 1106 Tauber, Artur 
Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 

20258 105.5 103.7 209.2 (16) 

5. 1008 Stegfellner, Noel 
SPS Leonhofen 

20367 103.1 101.9 205.0 (11) 

6. 1110 Streimelweger, Andre 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20370 101.5 99.8 201.3 (10) 

7. 1101 Weiss, Christoph 
SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

20263 100.3 92.8 193.1 (10) 

8. 1111 Solomon, Sascha 
ESV Amstetten 

20543 95.4 96.7 192.1 (6) 

9. 1003 Leodolter, Johannes 
SV Stössing 

20386 95.2 96.6 191.8 (2) 

10. 1107 Hösl, Leonhard
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20511 95.4 95.2 190.6 (3)

11. 1009 Kopf, Anton
SV Stössing

20389 98.3 92.1 190.4 (5)

sabka
Hervorheben

sabka
Hervorheben

sabka
Hervorheben



12. 1006 Stegfellner, Kilian 
SPS Leonhofen 

20513 95.7 94.0 189.7 (7) 

13. 1204 Rasoul, Ayoub 
Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 

20262 92.8 96.1 188.9 (5) 

14. 1001 Schranz, Nicolas 
HSV ZV St.Pölten 

20355 90.3 98.0 188.3 (5) 

15. 903 Koch, Leo 
Klosterneuburger SV 1288 

20534 99.5 87.9 187.4 (6) 

16. 913 Neureiter, Paul 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

20454 92.4 94.2 186.6 (2) 

17. 1105 Hösel, Manuel 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20377 91.1 94.9 186.0 (2) 

18. 1012 Panagl, Fabio 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

20531 89.8 91.8 181.6 (3) 

19. 906 Sommerer, Tristan 
SPS Leonhofen 

20374 86.9 94.2 181.1 (1) 

20. 910 Wippl, Jonathan 
SPS Leonhofen 

20536 90.9 90.2 181.1 (3) 

21. 1203 Egger, Leo 
SV Gaming 

20382 92.8 86.9 179.7 (3) 

22. 1205 Mastalerz, Bartosz 
Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 

20368 86.0 91.7 177.7 (2) 

23. 1211 Hofegger, Valentin 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20544 83.3 86.4 169.7 (1) 

24. 902 Baier, Simon 
SPS Leonhofen 

20372 81.3 86.5 167.8 (1) 

25. 1116 Daurer, Luis 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20371 87.6 80.0 167.6 (1) 

26. 904 Datzreiter, Moritz 
SPS Leonhofen 

20375 83.3 80.3 163.6 (2) 

27. 1206 Gröber, Sebastian 
Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 

20517 76.9 83.2 160.1 (0) 

28. 1202 Teichmeister, Viktor 
Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 

20515 84.8 75.0 159.8 (3) 

29. 1212 Fahrafellner, Laurin 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

20421 72.5 70.3 142.8 (1) 

30. 911 Höfler, Paul 
SV Stössing 

20516 76.4 65.6 142.0 (1) 

 
 
 

JUGEND 1 WEIBLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 1103 Gansch, Rosmarie 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20369 102.9 102.5 205.4 (15) 

2. 1010 Nestelberger, Kaitlyn 
SPS Leonhofen 

20155 100.5 101.2 201.7 (10) 

3. 1208 Gaßner, Hannah 
SV Gaming 

20383 101.8 98.7 200.5 (8) 

4. 1004 Balazova, Megane 
SPS Leonhofen 

20257 100.8 97.2 198.0 (6) 



5. 1002 Balazova, Lara 
SPS Leonhofen 

20259 96.6 100.7 197.3 (8) 

6. 905 Wutzl, Fabienne 
SchV Frankenfels 

20154 97.0 97.0 194.0 (5) 

7. 1108 Stift, Madita 
Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 

20509 94.5 97.7 192.2 (5) 

8. 1207 Kraus, Lana 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

20540 92.5 86.8 179.3 (4) 

9. 1102 Burko-Fritz, Theresa 
Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 

20510 78.0 82.6 160.6 (2) 

 
 
 

JUGEND 2 MÄNNLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 1216 Leitner, Maximilian 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20158 94.9 96.6 191.5 (5) 

2. 1016 Weinmesser, Alex 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

20518 90.3 97.7 188.0 (5) 

3. 1213 Muliar, Dima 
KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 

20520 92.7 95.0 187.7 (4) 

4. 1115 Pabst, Stefan 
ESV Amstetten 

20107 94.1 91.4 185.5 (3) 

5. 1209 Potzgruber, Niklas 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

20068 88.2 91.5 179.7 (1) 

6. 1215 Gallistl, Daniel 
SPS Leonhofen 

20251 87.1 84.3 171.4 (2) 

7. 1112 Streimelweger, Julian 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

20157 79.6 90.4 170.0 (2) 

8. 1210 Schagerl, Jonathan 
SPS Leonhofen 

20537 37.1 60.1 97.2 (1) 

 
 
 

JUGEND 2 WEIBLICH 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 1214 Schoisswohl, Nicole 
SG Raika Göstling 

916 100.3 103.4 203.7 (11) 

2. 1015 Wutzl, Letizia 
SchV Frankenfels 

635 100.5 100.6 201.1 (10) 

3. 1113 Redl, Elina 
ESV Amstetten 

919 94.7 93.6 188.3 (5) 

4. 1013 Krumböck, Jasmin 
SchV Frankenfels 

20344 92.9 90.8 183.7 (1) 

5. 1014 Offenberger, Anna
Priv. SV Gresten 1667

20199 90.5 87.3 177.8 (0)

 

sabka
Hervorheben

sabka
Hervorheben

sabka
Hervorheben

sabka
Hervorheben



 

MANNSCHAFT JUGEND 1 
 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 
Schütze 

MannschaftsNr 
PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 
 

SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 1 389 299.8 297.5 597.3 
 

1103 Gansch, Rosmarie 20369 102.9 102.5 205.4 
 

1110 Streimelweger, Andre 20370 101.5 99.8 201.3 
 

1107 Hösl, Leonhard 20511 95.4 95.2 190.6 

2. 
 

SPS Leonhofen 1 10 297.9 299.1 597.0 
 

1010 Nestelberger, Kaitlyn 20155 100.5 101.2 201.7 
 

1004 Balazova, Megane 20257 100.8 97.2 198.0 
 

1002 Balazova, Lara 20259 96.6 100.7 197.3 

3. 
 

SV Gaming 181 298.9 290.8 589.7 
 

1201 Leichtfried, Julian 20380 104.3 105.2 209.5 
 

1208 Gaßner, Hannah 20383 101.8 98.7 200.5 
 

1203 Egger, Leo 20382 92.8 86.9 179.7 

4. 
 

Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 2 422 286.0 293.1 579.1 
 

1106 Tauber, Artur 20258 105.5 103.7 209.2 
 

1108 Stift, Madita 20509 94.5 97.7 192.2 
 

1205 Mastalerz, Bartosz 20368 86.0 91.7 177.7 

5. 
 

SPS Leonhofen 2 315 285.7 290.1 575.8 
 

1008 Stegfellner, Noel 20367 103.1 101.9 205.0 
 

1006 Stegfellner, Kilian 20513 95.7 94.0 189.7 
 

906 Sommerer, Tristan 20374 86.9 94.2 181.1 

6. 
 

SV Stössing 363 269.9 254.3 524.2 
 

1003 Leodolter, Johannes 20386 95.2 96.6 191.8 
 

1009 Kopf, Anton 20389 98.3 92.1 190.4 
 

911 Höfler, Paul 20516 76.4 65.6 142.0 

7. 
 

SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 2 404 262.0 261.3 523.3 
 

1105 Hösel, Manuel 20377 91.1 94.9 186.0 
 

1211 Hofegger, Valentin 20544 83.3 86.4 169.7 
 

1116 Daurer, Luis 20371 87.6 80.0 167.6 

8. 
 

SPS Leonhofen 3 171 255.5 257.0 512.5 
 

910 Wippl, Jonathan 20536 90.9 90.2 181.1 
 

902 Baier, Simon 20372 81.3 86.5 167.8 
 

904 Datzreiter, Moritz 20375 83.3 80.3 163.6 

9. 
 

Purkersdorfer ASKÖ SG 408 255.6 253.7 509.3 
 

1204 Rasoul, Ayoub 20262 92.8 96.1 188.9 
 

1102 Burko-Fritz, Theresa 20510 78.0 82.6 160.6 

1202 Teichmeister, Viktor 20515 84.8 75.0 159.8 

 



MANNSCHAFT JUGEND 2 
 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 
Schütze 

MannschaftsNr 
PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 
 

Priv. SV Gresten 1667 1 198 269.0 276.5 545.5 
 

1016 Weinmesser, Alex 20518 90.3 97.7 188.0 
 

1209 Potzgruber, Niklas 20068 88.2 91.5 179.7 
 

1014 Offenberger, Anna 20199 90.5 87.3 177.8 

 


